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IT HELP
CENTRE

FPCS0001-GFP-CS Help Centre (CSHC) — Online/Offline Schedule

Get all your academic queries answered.

) 05-10-2023 Thursday at 11:00-12:00 pm ' Ms. Nura Said Al Saifi (Online: * )
10-10-2023 Tuesday at 2:00-3:00 pm Dr. Mohammad Ehmer Khan(Offline: Venue: EL110)
17-10-2023 Tuesday at 12:00-1:00 pm Mr. Saleh Abdullah Al-Balushi (Online: * )
) 23-10-2023 Monday at 10:00-11:00 am \ Ms. G. Aswathy (Offline: Venue: EL110)
) 07-11-2023 Tuesday at 12:00-1:00 pm  JEY3 Angel Deepak (Online: * )
13-11-2023 Monday at 10:00-11:00 am Ms. G. Aswathy (Online: * )
21-11-2023 Tuesday at 1:00-2:00 pm Ms. Amal Juma Al Balushi (Online: *)
28-11-2023 Tuesday at 12:00-1:00 pm ' Ms. Angel Deepak (Offline: Venue: EL110)

05-12-2023 Tuesday at 1:00-2:00 pm ' Ms. Amal Juma Al Balushi(Offline: Venue: EL110)
12-12-2023 Tuesday at 12:00-1:00 pm ' Mr. Saleh Abdullah Al-Balushi (Offline: Venue: EL110)
19-12-2023 Tuesday at 12:00-1:00 pm ' Ms. Sarwat Ali (Offline: Venue: EL110)

26-12-2023 Tuesday at 12:00-1:00 pm ' Mr. Agha Urfi Mirza (Offline: Venue: EL110)

Providing better opportunities for learning!



https://teams.microsoft.com/I/team/19%3agDoJKuCvgmKOrihg)z3INieRkBVZSYUNFT55mIU7Lnw1%40th
read.tacv2/conversations?groupld=81a16e0f-cf83-4566-b697-3246a69d79ae&tenantld=9a26980a-
e500-4d43-b5e4-3cc774263c30

For Further details, kindly contact:
Ms. Nura Said Mohsin Al Saifi
GFP-CS Coordinator
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